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Daily Kms
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0 19-Jul-07 Thursday 0 0 Gosford

87 87 Hexham

69 156 Bulahdelah

1 20-Jul-07 Friday 228 72 228 Taree 1 20-Jul-07 228

51 279 Kew

29 308 Port Macquarie t/o

47 355 Kempsey

54 409 Macksville

2 21-Jul-07 Saturday 243 62 471 Coffs Harbour

25 496 Woolgoolga 2 21-Jul-07 268

56 552 Grafton

42 594 Maclean

55 649 Woodburn

38 687 Ballina

3 22-Jul-07 Sunday 311 95 782 Coolangatta

13 795 Burleigh Heads 3 22-Jul-07 299

92 887 Brisbane

43 930 Caboolture

4 23-Jul-07 Monday 270 122 1052 Gympie 4 23-Jul-07 257

81 1133 Maryborough

62 1195 Childers

56 1251 Gin Gin

5 24-Jul-07 Tuesday 299 100 1351 Miriam Vale 5 24-Jul-07 299

62 1413 Calliope

109 1522 Rockhampton

6 25-Jul-07 Wednesday 276 105 1627 Marlborough 6 25-Jul-07 276

72 1699 St Lawrence t/o

120 1819 Sarina

7 26-Jul-07 Thursday 229 37 1856 Mackay 7 26-Jul-07 229

125 1981 Proserpine

66 2047 Bowen

8 27-Jul-07 Friday 306 115 2162 Ayr 8 27-Jul-07 306

88 2250 Townsville

113 2363 Ingham 9 28-Jul-07 201

9 28-Jul-07 Saturday 252 51 2414 Cardwell

43 2457 Tully

52 2509 Innisfail

92 2601 Ravenshoe

10 29-Jul-07 Sunday 231 44 2645 Mount Garnet 10 29-Jul-07 282

122 2767 Mount Surprise

91 2858 Georgetown 11 30-Jul-07 213

11 30-Jul-07 Monday 361 148 3006 Croydon

152 3158 Normanton 12 31-Jul-07 300

12 31-Jul-07 Tuesday 344 192 3350 Burke & Wills RH

181 3531 Cloncurry 13 01-Aug-07 373
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13 01-Aug-07 Wednesday 302 121 3652 Mount Isa 14 02-Aug-07 121

14 02-Aug-07 Thursday 189 189 3841 Camooweal

15 03-Aug-07 Friday 265 265 4106 Barkly Homestead 15 03-Aug-07 454

187 4293 Three Ways 16 04-Aug-07 187

16 04-Aug-07 Saturday 337 150 4443 Renner Springs

92 4535 Elliott 17 05-Aug-07 242

109 4644 Dunmarra

17 05-Aug-07 Sunday 237 36 4680 Daly Waters

92 4772 Larrimah

79 4851 Mataranka 18 06-Aug-07 316

18 06-Aug-07 Monday 276 105 4956 Katherine

126 5082 Willeroo

19 07-Aug-07 Tuesday 195 69 5151 Victoria River 19 07-Aug-07 300

92 5243 Timber Creek

20 08-Aug-07 Wednesday 318 226 5469 Kununurra

197 5666 Warmun 20.5 09-Aug-07 515

21 09-Aug-07 Thursday 359 162 5828 Halls Creek

22 10-Aug-07 Friday 290 290 6118 Fitzroy Crossing 22 10-Aug-07 452

23 11-Aug-07 Saturday 227 227 6345 Willare Bridge RH 23 11-Aug-07 227

24 12-Aug-07 Sunday 127 127 6472 Roebuck Plains RH 24 12-Aug-07 127

25 13-Aug-07 Monday 289 289 6761 Sandfire RH

137 6898 Pardoo RH

26 14-Aug-07 Tuesday 290 153 7051 Port Hedland

117 7168 Whim Creek

27 15-Aug-07 Wednesday 199 82 7250 Roebourne

33 7283 Karratha

104 7387 Fortescue River RH

28 16-Aug-07 Thursday 302 165 7552 Nanutarra RH

71 7623 Barradale

29 17-Aug-07 Friday 227 156 7779 Minilya RH

141 7920 Carnarvon

124 8044 Wooramel RH

30 18-Aug-07 Saturday 341 76 8120 Overlander RH

46 8166 Wannoo Billabong RH

182 8348 Northampton

31 19-Aug-07 Sunday 280 52 8400 Geraldton

65 8465 Dongara

80 8545 Eneabba

74 8619 Badgingarra

32 20-Aug-07 Monday 314 95 8714 Muchea

55 8769 Perth

10 8779 Cottesloe

33 21-Aug-07 Tuesday 131 66 8845 Mandurah

104 8949 Bunbury
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53 9002 Busselton

23 9025 Dunsborough

8 9033 Yallingup

34 22-Aug-07 Wednesday 278 90 9123 Augusta

14 9137 Karridale

111 9248 Pemberton

28 9276 Northcliffe

96 9372 Walpole

35 23-Aug-07 Thursday 315 66 9438 Denmark

54 9492 Albany

120 9612 Boxwood Hill

36 24-Aug-07 Friday 234 60 9672 Jerramungup

119 9791 Ravensthorpe

80 9871 Munglinup

37 25-Aug-07 Saturday 307 108 9979 Esperance

107 10086 Salmon Gums

38 26-Aug-07 Sunday 203 96 10182 Norseman

188 10370 Balladonia

39 27-Aug-07 Monday 366 178 10548 Caiguna

65 10613 Cocklebiddy

97 10710 Madura

40 28-Aug-07 Tuesday 277 115 10825 Mundrabilla Motel

65 10890 Eucla

13 10903 Border Village

41 29-Aug-07 Wednesday 260 182 11085 Nullarbor Motel

93 11178 Yalata RH

55 11233 Nundroo

80 11313 Penong

42 30-Aug-07 Thursday 304 76 11389 Ceduna

92 11481 Wirrulla

47 11528 Poochera

33 11561 Minnipa

37 11598 Wudinna

13 11611 Kyancutta

43 31-Aug-07 Friday 310 88 11699 Kimba

87 11786 Iron Knob

68 11854 Port Augusta

44 01-Sep-07 Saturday 248 93 11947 Port Pirie

114 12061 Crystal Brook

48 12109 Snowtown

51 12160 Port Wakefield

45 02-Sep-07 Sunday 309 96 12256 Adelaide

64 12320 Strathalbyn

50 12370 Wellington Ferry

46 03-Sep-07 Monday 157 43 12413 Meningie
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53 12466 Policemans Point

92 12558 Kingston

107 12665 Millicent

47 04-Sep-07 Tuesday 302 50 12715 Mt Gambier

38 12753 Nelson

70 12823 Portland

70 12893 Port Fairy

29 12922 Warrnambool

30 12952 Nullawarre

48 05-Sep-07 Wednesday 274 37 12989 Port Campbell

18 13007 Princetown

32 13039 Lavers Hill

48 13087 Apollo Bay

45 13132 Lorne

45 13177 Torquay

21 13198 Geelong

49 06-Sep-07 Thursday 283 74 13272 Melbourne

59 13331 Pakenham

45 13376 Warragul

21 13397 Trafalgar

27 13424 Morwell

12 13436 Traralgon

23 13459 Rosedale

26 13485 Sale

17 13502 Stratford

50 07-Sep-07 Friday 282 52 13554 Bairnsdale

35 13589 Lakes Entrance

65 13654 Orbost

76 13730 Cann River

47 13777 Genoa

51 08-Sep-07 Saturday 286 63 13840 Eden

56 13896 Bega

42 13938 Cobargo

37 13975 Narooma

44 14019 Moruya

27 14046 Batemans Bay

52 09-Sep-07 Sunday 257 51 14097 Ulladulla

62 14159 Nowra

21 14180 Berry

24 14204 Kiama

37 14241 Wollongong

45 14286 Heathcote

37 14323 Sydney

25 14348 Hornsby

56 14404 Kariong

53 10-Sep-07 Monday 314 7 14411 Gosford


